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Jits Qverton

TAX COLLECTOR
Serving You

Tax Collector Lien Info Application

Disclaimer: The Duval County Tax Collector is pleased to provide you with convenient online access to your Lien data. This web

portal provides access 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. The information contained herein does not constitute a title search and
should not be relied on as such. There may be additional balances that do NOT display on this website. The Amount Due is valid
for the current month ONLY.

Enter Real Estate
Number

NBDL12000452

NBNL11002298

NBNL10005907

NBNL10003468

NBNL09003227

NBNL09003150

NBNL08002569

https://tclieninfo.coj.net

072535-0000

Demolition

Nuisance

Nuisance

Nuisance

Nuisance

Nuisance
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10/28/2011
12/07/2010
08/10/2010
03/11/2010
08/04/2009
08/01/2009

09/27/2008

$19,300.75

$1,407.61

$1,339.11

$912.80

$3,793.11

$615.52

$492.26
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