

## Welcome to the Tax Collector Lien Info Application

**Disclaimer:** The Duval County Tax Collector is pleased to provide you with convenient online access to your Lien data. This web portal provides access 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. The information contained herein does not constitute a title search and should not be relied on as such. There may be additional balances that do NOT display on this website. The Amount Due is valid for the current month ONLY.

Enter Real Estate Number	072535-0000	Search Clear	
			Export to Excel
			Amount Due (As of
Lien Number	Lien Type	Lien Date	02/10/2025)
NBDL12000452	Demolition	10/28/2011	\$19,300.75
NBNL11002298	Nuisance	12/07/2010	\$1,407.61
NBNL10005907	Nuisance	08/10/2010	\$1,339.11
NBNL10003468	Nuisance	03/11/2010	\$912.80
NBNL09003227	Nuisance	08/04/2009	\$3,793.11
NBNL09003150	Nuisance	08/01/2009	\$615.52
NBNL08002569	Nuisance	09/27/2008	\$492.26



If you experience difficulty viewing or accessing the documents provided on this site, or navigating this application's table features, using any assistive technology please contact the Disabled Services Division at (904) 255-5466 or (904) 255-5475 to request an accommodation. © 2021 - Official City of Jacksonville and Duval County Government Website, All Rights Reserved.

Version 1.0.